
 CARTER-RIVERSIDE HIGH SCHOOL 
 EAGLE MEN’S SOCCER 2023/24 

 DATE  OPPONENT  TEAM  PLACE  TIME 

 Scrimmages 
 Dec. 8 (Fri)  Lake Ridge  JV/V  CRHS  6:00/7:30 pm 
 Dec. 12 (Tues)  Pinkston  JV/V  Kincaide  6:00/7:30 pm 
 Dec. 15 (Fri)  Southwest/Timberview  Varsity  Southwest  5:30-9:00 pm 
 Dec. 15 (Fri)  Southwest/Timberview  JV  CRHS  5:30-9:00 pm 
 Dec. 19 (Tues)  Northwest  JV/V  CRHS  6:00/7:30 pm 

 Pre-Season & Tournaments 
 Dec. 29 (Fri)  Stephenville  JV/V  CRHS  10:30/2:00 pm 
 Jan. 2 (Tues)  Graham  JV/V  Graham  12:00/1:30 pm 
 Jan. 4–6 (Thu-Sat)  Johnson County Showcase  JV/V  Joshua  TBD 
 Jan. 11–13 (Thu– Sat)  Crowley ISD Winter Classic  JV/V  Crowley  TBD 
 Jan. 18-20 (Thu-Sat)      Mustang Cup  Varsity  Grapevine  TBD 
 Jan. 19 (Fri)  Southwest  JV  Southwest  6:00pm 

 District 

 Jan. 26 (Fri)  Benbrook  JV/V  CRHS  6:30/8pm 

 Jan. 30 (Tue)  Western Hills  JV/V  Western HIlls  6:30/8pm 

 Feb. 2 (Fri)  Dunbar  JV/V  CRHS  6:30/8pm 

 Feb. 6 (Tue)  Diamond Hill-Jarvis  JV/V  DHJ  6:00/7:30 pm 

 Feb. 9 (Fri)  YMLA  JV/V  CRHS  6:30/8pm 

 Feb. 13 (Tue)  Eastern Hills  JV/V  Eastern Hills  6:00/7:30 pm 

 Feb. 16 (Fri)  Bye  Bye  Bye  Bye 

 Feb. 20 (Tue)  Benbrook  JV/V  Benbrook  6:00/7:30 pm 

 Feb. 23 (Fri)  Western Hills  JV/V  CRHS  6:30/8pm 

 Feb. 27 (Tue)  Dunbar  JV/V  Dunbar  6:30/8pm 

 Mar. 1 (Fri)  Diamond Hills-Jarvis  JV/V  CRHS  6:00/7:30 pm 

 Mar.. 5 (Tue)  YMLA  JV/V  Handley  6:30/8pm 

 Mar. 8 (Fri)  Eastern Hills  JV/V  CRHS (Sr. Night)  6:30/8pm 

 Mar. 19 (Tue)  Warm-up Game  Varsity  TBD  TBD 

 Mar. 25-26 (Mon-Tue)  Bi-District  V  TBA  TBA 

 Mar. 28-30  (Thurs-Sat)  Area  V  TBA  TBA 

 April 1- 2 (Mon-Tue)  Regional Quarter Finals  V  TBA  TBA 

 April 5-6 (Fri/Sat)  Regional Tournament  V  Northwest ISD  TBA 

 April 10-13 (Wed-Sat)  State Tournament  V  Georgetown  TBA 



 CARTER-RIVERSIDE HIGH SCHOOL 
 EAGLE MEN’S SOCCER 

 Tournament Season 2024 

 DATE  OPPONENT  TEAM  PLACE  TIME 

 Jan. 4 (Thurs.)  Summit (A)  Varsity  Burleson  7:50 PM 
 Jan. 5 (Fri.)  Centennial (A)  Varsity  Centennial  6:20 PM 
 Jan. 6 (Sat.)  Joshua (A)  Varsity  Joshua  1:45 PM 
 Jan. 6 (Sat.)  Timberview (A)  Varsity  Joshua  4:50 PM 

 Jan. 4 (Thurs.)  Summit (A)  JV  Burleson  6:20 PM 
 Jan. 5 (Fri.)  Centennial (A)  JV  Centennial  4:50 PM 
 Jan. 6 (Sat.)  Joshua (A)  JV  Joshua  12:15 PM 

 Jan. 11 (Thurs.)  Crowley  (A)  Varsity  Crowley HS  9:00 AM 
 Jan. 11 (Thurs.)  Granbury (H)  Varsity  Crowley ISD Stadium  7:30 PM 
 Jan. 12 (Fri.)  Kaufman (H)  Varsity  Crowley HS  12:30 PM 
 Jan. 13 (Sat.)  Burleson (A)  Varsity  Crowley ISD Stadium  2:15 PM 

 Jan. 11 (Thurs.)  Crowley (A)  JV  Crowley HS  12:30 PM 
 Jan. 12 (Fri.)  Granbury (H)  JV  Crowley HS  9:00 AM 
 Jan. 13 (Sat.)  Midlothian (A)  JV  North Crowley  2:15 PM 

 Jan. 18 (Thurs.)  Castleberry  Varsity  Crosstimbers MS  10:45 AM 
 Jan. 19 (Fri.)  Conrad  Varsity  Crosstimbers MS  4:00 PM 
 Jan. 20 (Sat.)  Killeen Chaparral  Varsity  Mustang/Panther  2:15 PM 

 Head Coach:  Mauro Bravo  Assistant Coach:  Jose Arcos, Federico Moncloa 
 Athletic Coordinator: Philip Murray  Principal: Victor Alfaro 


